

John Lewis Stock Number	11823
Name	Speciality Liquorice Assortment
Ingredients	Liquorice Rolls: molasses, WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), Glucose syrup, liquorice, salt, flavourings, vegetables oils Glazing agent: beeswax. Liquorice Sticks: sugar, molasses WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), glucose syrup, pork gelatine, Vegetable fats, liquorice (1.5%), dextrose, modified potato starch, concentrates (blackcurrant, carrot, apple, radish, lemon, safflower), salt, citric acid, flavourings, Emulsifier: E471, vegetable oil, glazing agent: beeswax.
For allergens, see Ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain traces of NUTS.	
Net Quantity	250gm
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in Cool, Dry and Odour-Free Space
Manufacturer's name and address	Ambassador of London Ltd Wembley, HA9 7NE.
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y